

2024 McIntosh Men's Lacrosse Banner Sponsorship

If you prefer, complete this form online here: https://www.mcintoshlacrosse.com/sponsor-form.html#/

Titanium	Platinum	Gold	Silver
\$500	\$150	\$100	\$50

Benefits:

- Sponsor Logos will be proudly displayed on a banner that players and spectators see as they enter the stadium for all spring sports including, boys and girls lacrosse, baseball, softball, track and field, and boys and girls soccer.
- ❖ Higher level sponsors will have larger logos and more conspicuous placement on the banner.
- ❖ Sponsor logos will be included on the McIntosh Men's Lacrosse website.
- ❖ All sponsors will be announced both before and during JV and Varsity Men's Lacrosse games.

Business Name:	
Contact Name:	Contact Phone:
Contact email:	
Business Address:	
Lacrosse Player Sponsored:	

DEADLINE for Sponsorship is Friday, January 26, 2024.

You must provide clear logos, preferably vector or jpeg files of 300 dpi or higher. If you have sponsored in the past, we have your logo. If your logo does not meet the criteria and cannot be enlarged, it may appear smaller on the banner than expected. Please email completed form, logo, and questions to mhslaxbanner@gmail.com

PAYMENT

Pay online using QR Code at right or mail payment to:

MHS Men's Lacrosse Booster Club Attn: Derek Smith 201 Walt Banks Road Peachtree City, GA 30269



The McIntosh Lacrosse Booster Club is a non-profit, tax-deductible, parent support organization for McIntosh High School Lacrosse. Federal ID No. 20-2153864 Your support of the program helps fund lunches for away games, uniforms, balls, and other equipment.

Thank you very much for your support. Go Chiefs!